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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 28th round, Match #220

Friday, 10.05.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 950

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
25 Horin Oleh
4 Kholod Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
10 Prytula Ostap
8 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Runich Vasyl
99 Faal Baboucarr

Substitutes
23 Ledvii Dmytro
28 Klymenko Yehor
18 Zalypka Arsen
29 Didyk Roman
93 Roman Vitalii
78 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
6 Tlumak Yurii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
50 Denysov Ivan
95 Kyrykovych Bohdan

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
44 Checher Danyil
33 Honcharenko Roman
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
10 Klots Dmytro
14 Kharatin Ihor
77 Sharai Vladyslav
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
80 Vendell

Substitutes
78 Kulyk Mykhailo
1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
39 Dannikov Arsenii
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Smiian Maksym
22 Baran Rostyslav
29 Kucherov Valerii
24 Lepskyi Orest
99 Luan
8 Hodia Dmytro
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
VAR Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 28th round, Match #220
Friday, 10.05.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 950

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
99 Faal Baboucarr 26'

75 Kitela Andrii 45+2'

75 Kitela Andrii
93 Roman Vitalii 46'

46' 10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii

10 Prytula Ostap
29 Didyk Roman 46'

46' 77 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Hodia Dmytro

46' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
99 Luan

46' 80 Vendell
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

11 Runich Vasyl
77 Almazbekov Beknaz 57'

25 Horin Oleh 66'

99 Faal Baboucarr
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 68'

71' 44 Checher Danyil
3 Vovchenko Semen

25 Horin Oleh 79'

8 Karabin Yaroslav
50 Denysov Ivan 83'

83' 14 Kharatin Ihor
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